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Eng. Khaled Kabbani
GM

Since the beginning, we've been developing a new concept for the contracting business,
our concept is based on three aspects:
-1 Customer satisfaction 
-2 Business transparency 
-3 high-quality project delivery. 

"It is easy to achieve success, however it is hard to maintain it" 
So KADL Company is always creating reasons for success through:

•  Training &  qualifying technical personnel
•  Keeping pace with the contracting sector's developments in terms of new materials,

equipment's and tools, 
•  Implementing new strategies, speeding up performance and responding quickly to project variables. 

Our policy was never about acquiring more projects at higher prices, instead our goal is timely and high-quality project delivery.
Finally...we say to all our customers... good customer service is the secret of our success . 

PS: Al-Moammar Trading and Contracting
Company has changed its name to 
KADL Contracting Company.
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We strive to formulate a long-term
relationship with our clients based on
integrity, trust, quality, and timely service.

We are committed to excellence every step of the way.
Safety is our top priority. We place the customer at the
heart of our business.

is to deliver consistently high-quality
products that fit the schedule and budget
of our clients.

We believe that people are our most 

valuable assets, which explains why

safety is our No.1 priority.

We are committed to an extensive

program and consistent professional

practice that ensures.

Providing the safest possible working

Environment.

Reducing risk and Increasing

accident prevention.

Integrating safety and risk

management into daily routines.
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KADL
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Project Client Project Description
Project Duration & Period

Sl Project Name Name Overview Status Area Duration Period

1 DIOM EDEN DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A toZ

IP 5200m2 60 Days 2025

2 AlKhaleej Academy Narjis View AlKhaleej Training Cent.  Training Academy: ENTIRE PROJECT FROM A TO Z IP 3500m2 120 Days 2025

3 TTP Office TTP Media Adminstration Offices of TTP: ENTIRE PROJECT 
FROM A TO Z

Done 280m2 60 Days 2025

4 Spare DT Office Spare Fin. HQ Offices of Spare: ENTIRE PROJECT FROM A 
TO Z

Done 60m2 14 Days 2025

5 SHALALI Office SHALALI Lawyer Lawyer Office HQ of Shalali: ENTIRE PROJECT 
FROM A TO Z

Done 210m2 90 Days 2025

6 InnerSpace Office DT InnerSpace HQ Offices of InnerSpace: ENTIRE PROJECT FROM 
A TO Z

Done 120m2 45 Days 2025

7 CENTURY CORNER EXT DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A toZ

Done 3770m2 120 Days 2025

8 ABYAN DT OFFICE ABYAN HQ Offices of ABYAN: ENTIRE PROJECT FROM A 
TO Z

Done 1100m2 90 Days 2025

9 EMDAD - ELM MAJDOUL TOWER 11TH 
FlOOR OFFICE EMDAD - ELM

HQ Offices of EMDAD: ENTIRE PROJECT FROM A 
TO Z

Done 1200m2 60 Days 2025

10 Q5 Office Q5 Partners. HQ Offices of Q5/ SCOPE: ENTIRE PROJECT FROM 
A TO Z

Done 150m2 45 Days 2025
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Project Client Project Description
Project Duration & Period

Sl Project Name Name Overview Status Area Duration Period

11 DIRIYAH ZALLAL MALL DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z

Done 2200m2 120 Days 2025

12 DIAB BUILDING DIAB HOLDING Renovation of Diab Holding Building Done 3500m2 90 Days 2025

13 Business Lane (RBC) DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z

Done 11000m2 120 Days 2024

14 MAXIMUS  DAMMAM MAXIMUS GULF CO. "OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: ENTIRE 
PROJECT - A to Z"

Done 550m2 10 Days 2024

15 MAXIMUS JEDDAH OFFICES MAXIMUS GULF CO. "OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: ENTIRE 
PROJECT - A to Z"

Done 1100m2 21 Days 2024

16 MAXIMUS EXT 14 MAXIMUS "OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: ENTIRE 
PROJECT - A to Z"

Done 1200m2 30 Days 2024

17 SAUDI TABREED DT HQ SAUDI TABREED HQ Offices of SAUDI TABREED/ SCOPE: ENTIRE 
PROJECT FROM A TO Z

Done 550m2 45 Days 2024

18 MALAA HQ OFFICES MALAA HQ Offices of MALAA TECH / SCOPE: ENTIRE 
PROJECT FROM A TO Z

Done 1000m2 90 Days 2024

19 EBLVD MEDAD "RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z"

Done 1100m2 90 Days 2024

20 BLACK GARDEN DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z

Done 3700m2 120 Days 2023
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Project Client Project Description
Project Duration & Period

Sl Project Name Name Overview Status Area Duration Period

21 SAEDAN SQUARE SAEDAN REAL ESTATE BUILDING FAÇADE & LANDSCAPE WORKS Done 1700m2 45 Days 2023

22 SPACES DQ MEDAD "RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z" Done 2400m2 120 Days 2023

23 CENTURY CORNER DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 1100m2 75 Days 2023

24 TAKHASUSI DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 3400m2 120 Days 2022

25 EWPR MEDAD RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 4500m2 150 Days 2023

26 DIOM ALRAED DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 3200m2 120 Days 2023

27 WURUD HQ MEDAD RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 2900m2 120 Days 2022

28 THE ESPLANADE MEDAD
RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 

ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z
Done 750m2 Days 70 2021

29 REGUS MUHAIDIB TANAMI ARABIA
RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 

ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z
Done 790m2 Days 100 2022
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Project Client Project Description
Project Duration & Period

Sl Project Name Name Overview Status Area Duration Period

30 REGUS THE ZONE SQUARE CENTER TANAMI ARABIA RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 1200m2 100Days 2019

31 REGUS QUARZ CENTER TANAMI ARABIA RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 1450m2 100Days 2020

32 ZPEC MUHADIB ZPEC PRIVATE OFFICES / SCOPE: ENTIRE PROJECT - A 
to Z Done 400m2 60Days 2022

33 DIOM RUBEEN FLEX DIOM
RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 

ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z
Done 250m2 Days 90 2021

34 DIOM OTHMAN DIOM RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 250m2 Days 90 2021

35 MINISTRY OF CULTURE  OFFICES TANAMI ARABIA RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 
ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z Done 2700m2 60Days 2021

36 MINISTRY OF HEALTH TANAMI ARABIA
RENTAL OFFICES & WORKSPACES / SCOPE: 

ENTIRE PROJECT - A to Z
Done 700m2 20Days 2021

37 Ousha Restaurant 1st branch Ousha RESTAURANT PROJECT FROM A TO Z Done 240m2 90Days 2016
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Project Client Project Description
Project Duration & Period

Sl Project Name Name Overview Status Area Duration Period

38 Ousha Restaurant 2nd branch Ousha RESTAURANT PROJECT FROM A TO Z Done 220m2 90Days 2017

39 Ousha Restaurant 3rd branch Ousha RESTAURANT PROJECT FROM A TO Z Done 270m2 90Days 2018

40 NOVOTEL BATH TOILET PROJECT TANAMI ARABIA WC & TOILETS FROM A TO Z Done 600m2 120days 2021

41 London Restaurant Project London Fish & Chips RESTAURANT PROJECT FROM A TO Z Done 300m2 120days 2014

42  SHADWI BUILDING ALSHADWI STRUCTURAL & BLOCK WORK Done 2100m2 540days 2019

43 DAHRAN MALL WATER TANK  Arabian Centres Under Ground Water Tank Done 2000m2 180days 2017

44 ALFANAR OFFICE DAMMAM ALFANAR BLOCK WORK MODIFICATION & STEEL 
STRUCTURAL WORK Done 600m2 180Days 2015

45  ADEER TOWER SUMOU BLOCK WORK MODIFICATION & STEEL 
STRUCTURAL WORK Done - Days 180 2016
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TTP OFFICE

280m2

60 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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SAUDI TABREED DT HQ

550m2

45 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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CENTURY CORNER EXT

3770m2

120 Days

Fitout Project: Done

F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

18



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

SAUDI TABREED DT HQ

550m2

45 Days

Fitout Project: Done

F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

19



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

SAUDI TABREED DT HQ

550m2

45 Days

Fitout Project: Done

F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

20



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

SAUDI TABREED DT HQ

550m2

45 Days

Fitout Project: Done

ABYAN.

1100m2

90 Days

Fitout Project: Done

F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

21



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

ABYAN.
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DIOM ZAILAL.

2200m2

60 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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RBC - Riyadh Business Central

11000 m2

120 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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Regus - East BLVD.

11000 m2

90 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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Black Garden - Diom

3700m2

120 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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Black Garden - Alsaedan

Landscape and Facade Project

Fitout Project: Done
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Malaa HQ Offices

1000m2

90 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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EMDAD - ELM MAJDOUL TOWER 11TH FlOOR OFFICE

1200m2

60 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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ABYAN.

1100m2

90 Days

Fitout Project: Done
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DQ-SPACES PROJECT Riyadh 2023 

120 days

2400 M2

Fit out project Done
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RUBEEN PLAZA DIOM CENTER– Riyadh2023

40 days

300 M2

Fit out project.Done.
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CENTURY CORNER DIOM– Riyadh2023

75 days

Fit out project.Done.

F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

42



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

43



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

Kadl Head Office– Riyadh2023

60 days

Fit out project.Done.
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HQ– Project Riyadh2022

Area 2900 m2

Project Duration 90 days

Fit out project.Done.
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Ministry Of Sport -  Riyadh2022

Area 3400 m2

Project Duration 120 days

Fit out project.Done.
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RUBEEN PLAZA DIOM OFFICE Riyadh2022

Area 300 m2

Project Duration 45 days

Fit out project.Done.
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DIOM RAED PROJECT– RIYADH2022

Area 3200 m2

Project Duration 120 days

Fit out project.Done.
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Regus BQcenter Project -Dammam 2021

Area790m2

Duration 100 Days.

Fit out project Done
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Head office of Medad ,Ektimal Co in Riyadh Esplanade park

Fit out project Done
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Ministry of Culture – Rubeen Plaza RIYADH 2021

Area 2700m2

Project Duration 60days

Fitout project Done
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DIOM RUBEEN FLEX PROJECT – RIYADH 2021

Area 250 m2

Project Duration 90 days

Fitout project Done
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Ministry of Healthy–Spring Tower RIYADH 2021

Area700m2

Project Duration 20 days

Modification Project Done
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Regus Quartz center Project - Jeddah 2020

Area1450m2
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Regus Zone Square center - Riyadh2019

Area1200 m2

Duration100 Days

Fit out project Done.
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Regus Nawaf Square center - Riyadh 2019

Area1300m2

Duration100Days

Fitout project Done
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Head office of Zhongman Petroleum and Natural Gas Group Corp Ltd.
BQcenter – Dammam - 2022

Area400m2

Duration 60 Days.

Fitout Project Done.

F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

80



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S

DIOMO THMAN FLEX PROJECT–RIYADH 2021

Area 250 m2

Project Duration 90 days

Fitout project. Done.
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Head Office of Qudrah Co - Riyadh2020
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stOusha Restaurant1 Branch-Dhahran–Mohamed Bin Fahadst.

Area240m2

Turnkey Project 2016 Done.
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ndOusha Restaurant2 Branch Faisal Bin Fahadst

Area220m2

Duration 90 Days.

Turnkey Project2017Done .
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rdOusha Restaurant 3 Branch Abo Baker Al-Sudik St

Duration90 Days.

Turnkey Project2018 Done .
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Bath Toilet Project. Novotel Park Dammam

25nos of Toilet

Duration 120 Days.

Turn Key Project 2021Done.
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London Restaurant Project. Faisal Bin Fahad St- Khobar

Duration 120 Days.

Turnkey Project2014

Done.
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Under Ground Water Tank

Dhahran Mall

2017
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6 Floor building13 Flat -Al-Khobar

2100m2

18 month

Turnkey Project. 2019 Done.
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6 Floor building12Flat-Al- Khobar 

2100 m2

18 month

Turnkey Project 2020 Done.
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Head Office- Dammam

600 m2

6month

Finishing work 2015 Done.
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Steel Structural work

2016

Adeer Tower - Khobar Block work modification

Fitout Project: Done
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F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S٧٠١٣٢٧٣٣٠٠
٢٠٥١٠٥٩٥٩٣
١٤٣٦/٠٢/١٥ هـ

شركة كادل للمقاولات
ســــعودىذات مسئولية محدودة

١٤٤٣/٠٩/٠٥ هـ
٧١٩٨، طريق الثمامة، حي الصحافه، ٣٦٤٢

١٣٣١٥ ٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠

١٬٠٠٠٬٠٠٠ ریال سعودي
سامر محمود عبد الحسنىخالد احسان  قباني

حسب ما نص عليه عقد الشركة

الرياضالرياض
١٤٤٥/٠٨/١٩ هـ١٤٤٦/٠٢/١٤٢٤٠٢٤١٩٢٧١٦٢ هـ

أجنبيةملكية الشركة :للاطلاع على بيانات الأنشطة الرجاء مسح الرمز التجاري



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S



F I T O U T S O L U T I O N S





الرابط زيارة عبر الشهادة وصلاحية صحة من التحقق يمكنك

الاستثمار. وزارة موقع https://investsaudi.sa/en/verify على

الطباعة 1446/03/27 هـ تاريخ

الترخيص رقم

1443/07/20 هـ

(122064307126967)

الإصدار الإنتهاءتاريخ تاريخ

2026/01/04 م

1447/07/15 هـ

2022/02/22 م

الترخيص:   حالة

الترخيص للمقاولاتاسم كادل شركة

المنشأة (677985)رقم

الموحد (7013273300)الرقم

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

سعودي (1,000,000) ريال المال رأس الرياض الموقع

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

خدمي استثمار ترخيص
Services Investment License

تعديل

الرئيسي المركز

محدودة مسؤولية ذات شركة القانوني الكيان

324462

الترخيص صاحب/ أصحاب المستثمراسم الترخيصالحصةالجنسيةرقم صاحب/ أصحاب المستثمراسم الحصةالجنسيةرقم

الحسنى عبد محمود قباني%35فلسطين70106224 سامر احسان %65سوريا725833 خالد

KHALED IHSSAN  KABBANI

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

النشاط:

السكنية للمباني العامة 410010:الإنشاءات

( ...الخ الفنادق المستشفيات، ، يشمل ( المدارس ، السكنية الغير للمباني العامة 410021:الإنشاءات

ومرافقها المطارات 410022:إنشاء

الحكومية للمباني العامة 410023:الإنشاءات

المواقع في الجاهزة المباني 410030:إنشاءات

سكنية والغير السكنية المباني 410040:ترميمات

الطرق ومستلزمات والارصفة والشوارع الطرق 421010:إنشاء

والانفاق الجسور 421020:إنشاء

الحديدية السكك خطوط 421030:إنشاء

الطائرات مهابط 421040:إنشاء

الطرق ومستلزمات والأرصفة والشوارع الطرق وصيانة 421051:إصلاح

والأنفاق الجسور وصيانة 421052:إصلاح
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24022121882  : ةصخرلا مقر

تلاواقملل لداك ةكرشيراجتلا مسلإا

7)2051059593يراجتلا لجسلا مقر 7013273300(تآشنملل دحوملا مقرلا

ضايرلاطاشنلا ةلوازم ةقطنم11-04-1449ءاهتنلإا خيرات11-04-1446رادصلإا خيرات

قيرحلا نم راذنلإا تادعمو ةزهجأ ةنايصو بيكرتصخرملا طاشنلا

تادعملاو ةزهجلأا

اهل تردصأ دقو هلاعأ حضوملا طاشنلا ةلوازمل ةيماظنلا تاطارتشلإاو تاءارجلإا ةفاك تفوتسأ دق هلاعأ ةحضوملا ةأشنملا نأب يعانصلا نملأل ايلعلا ةئيهلا دهشت
.روكذملا طاشنلا ةلوازمل اهل حرصم ةأشنمك ةصخرلا هذه

https://hcis.gov.sa يعانصلا نملأل ايلعلا ةئيهلا ةصنم ىلع لوخدلا ءاجرلا ةصخرلا ةيحلاص نم ققحتلل  *
لوعفملا يراس يراجتلا لجسلا نوكي نا ىلع ،هلاعأ روكذملا يراجتلا لجسلا يف طاشنلا دوجو بلطتي *
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+966 11 266 1116
+966 50 344 7111

Contact us

KSA AL-Riyadh

www.kadlfitout.com
info@kadlfitout.com


